
Technische Daten

Material

Variante

Innengewinde (IG)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite (SW)

Messing vernickelt

Metr.

M75 x 1,5

8 mm

85 mm
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Gegenmutter GM-Ms



Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Zolltarifnummer

1

4033878407639

0,11863 kg

EC000940

EC000940

EC000940

74153300

Notiz:
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